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2023/24 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 29.03.2024, 13:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
27 Astakhov Ernest
97 Yakymiv Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
14 Spivakov Andrii (C)
18 Dedukh Ruslan
19 Kohut M.
96 Synytsia Oleg
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
71 Chebotarov Vitalii
31 Stashkiv Vadym
2 Sokolov Oleh
4 Shvets Volodymyr
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
7 Mysyk Marian
79 Serdiuk Maksym
77 Bykov Ivan
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
28 Petrenko Ivan

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

1 Popovych Andrii (C)
14 Bilyi Roman
4 Baryliak Ruslan
22 Zaiets Serhii
17 Slyva Roman
77 Svystun Kristian
28 Len Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman
27 Halenkov Denys
23 Volkov Danyil
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
50 Minchev Mykyta
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
11 Kasimov Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman
37 Loiko Vasyl
92 Shostak Dmytro

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kieskiula Denys
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 29.03.2024, 13:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav 3'

97 Yakymiv Andrii 20'

30' 27 Halenkov Denys

46' 22 Zaiets Serhii
11 Kasimov Dmytro

46' 28 Len Oleh
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro

54' 23 Volkov Danyil
19 Kohut M.

7 Mysyk Marian 60'

7 Mysyk Marian 64'

68' 27 Halenkov Denys
37 Loiko Vasyl

68' 23 Volkov Danyil
10 Kuzmyn Roman

96 Synytsia Oleg
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii 69'

21 Sukhoruchko Danyil
28 Petrenko Ivan 69'

18 Dedukh Ruslan
5 Samar Valerii 85'

11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
2 Sokolov Oleh 85'

7 Mysyk Marian 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


